9:50-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:35

11:35-12:10

12:10:12:45

12:45-13:15

13:15-13:50

13:50

Ystadau Cymru Conference 2023

Thursday 30 November 2023
Conference via Microsoft Teams

Llywodraeth Cymru
Welsh Government

One Public Estate Wales

Attendees to join the
Conference

Ystadau Cymru - Chair’s
Welcome

Cadogs corner & Big Bocs
Bwyd

Break

Refurbishment of Crown
Buildings in Wrexham

A 6MW Solar Farm - with a Duel
Purpose

Decarbonisation support for
future years (including Leisure
assets)

Lunch

Minister for Finance & Local
Government
Address

Awards Ceremony
e Winner

e Runner-up
e Commendation

Ystadau Cymru — Looking to the
Future and Closing Remarks

Tom Bowring
Director of Corporate Resources
Vale of Glamorgan Council

Beverly Owen,
Chair of Ystadau Cymru

Hannah Coghill
Cadoxton Primary School

Alex Read
Read Construction

Energy & Carbon Reduction Team
Rhondda Cynon Taf County Borough
Council

Rhys Horan
Welsh Government Energy Service

Rebecca Evans MS, Minister for
Finance and Local Government

Tom Bowring
Director of Corporate Resources
Vale of Glamorgan Council

Rebecca Evans MS, Minister for

Finance and Local Government

Beverly Owen
Chair of Ystadau Cymru



