

Ystadau Cymru Conference 2023

Thursday 30 November 2023Conference via Microsoft Teams



One Public Estate Wales

9:50-10:00	Attendees to join the Conference	Tom Bowring Director of Corporate Resources Vale of Glamorgan Council
10:00-10:10	Ystadau Cymru - Chair's Welcome	Beverly Owen, Chair of Ystadau Cymru
10:10-10:45	Cadogs corner & Big Bocs Bwyd	Hannah Coghill Cadoxton Primary School
10:45-11:00	Break	
11:00-11:35	Refurbishment of Crown Buildings in Wrexham	Alex Read Read Construction
11:35-12:10	A 6MW Solar Farm - with a Duel Purpose	Energy & Carbon Reduction Team Rhondda Cynon Taf County Borough Council
12:10:12:45	Decarbonisation support for future years (including Leisure assets)	Rhys Horan Welsh Government Energy Service
12:45-13:15	Lunch	
13:15-13:50	Minister for Finance & Local Government Address	Rebecca Evans MS, Minister for Finance and Local Government
	Awards CeremonyWinnerRunner-up	Tom Bowring Director of Corporate Resources Vale of Glamorgan Council
	Commendation	Rebecca Evans MS, Minister for Finance and Local Government
13:50	Ystadau Cymru – Looking to the Future and Closing Remarks	Beverly Owen Chair of Ystadau Cymru